14-C-00019; Water Meter Replacement Bid Opening: 1:30P.M., January 28, 2014

		Approx.		Premier Meter Technology, LLC		National Metering Services, Inc		Busto Plumbing		Vanguard Utility Service, Inc		Threlsch Engineering, Inc		D & C Environmental		Olameter Corporation		Match Point, Inc		MasTec North America, Inc		The CADD Department, Inc		C & L Landscape, Inc		Kimmins Contracting Corp	
Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
2000	Replace 5/8"x3/4" and 1" meters	EA	7000	\$19.50	\$136,500.00	\$35.90	\$251,300.00	\$29.50	\$206,500.00	\$30.96	\$216,720.00	\$31.22	\$218,540.00	\$42.00	\$294,000.00	\$47.04	\$329,280.00	\$28.00	\$196,000.00	\$40.00	\$280,000.00	\$61.00	\$427,000.00	\$78.00	\$546,000.00	\$369.06	\$2,583,420.00
3000	Meter inspection	EA	700	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	\$700.00	\$15.00	\$10,500.00	\$12.38	\$8,666.00	\$3.50	\$2,450.00	\$20.00	\$14,000.00	\$1.17	\$819.00	\$12.00	\$8,400.00	\$25.00	\$17,500.00	\$45.00	\$31,500.00	\$30.00	\$21,000.00	\$313.50	\$219,450.00
4000	Install re-setter for 5/8" meter	EA	700	\$20.00	\$14,000.00	\$8.00	\$5,600.00	\$28.00	\$19,600.00	\$21.67	\$15,169.00	\$17.00	\$11,900.00	\$15.00	\$10,500.00	\$9.51	\$6,657.00	\$20.00	\$14,000.00	\$40.00	\$28,000.00	\$30.00	\$21,000.00	\$10.00	\$7,000.00	\$313.50	\$219,450.00
4100	Install re-setter for 1" meter	EA	350	\$20.00	\$7,000.00	\$8.00	\$2,800.00	\$28.00	\$9,800.00	\$21.67	\$7,584.50	\$17.00	\$5,950.00	\$15.00	\$5,250.00	\$9.51	\$3,328.50	\$20.00	\$7,000.00	\$40.00	\$14,000.00	\$25.50	\$8,925.00	\$10.00	\$3,500.00	\$313.50	\$109,725.00
5000	Furnish and install 3/4" curb stop	EA	350	\$60.00	\$21,000.00	\$45.00	\$15,750.00	\$28.00	\$9,800.00	\$48.90	\$17,115.00	\$112.08	\$39,228.00	\$70.00	\$24,500.00	\$136.47	\$47,764.50	\$88.00	\$30,800.00	\$206.83	\$72,390.50	\$44.00	\$15,400.00	\$60.00	\$21,000.00	\$379.91	\$132,968.50
5100	Furnish and install 1" curb stop	EA	100	\$62.50	\$6,250.00	\$60.00	\$6,000.00	\$28.00	\$2,800.00	\$72.80	\$7,280.00	\$148.36	\$14,836.00	\$70.00	\$7,000.00	\$187.08	\$18,708.00	\$110.00	\$11,000.00	\$244.43	\$24,443.00	\$47.00	\$4,700.00	\$89.00	\$8,900.00	\$464.10	\$46,410.00
6000	Replace meter box in pavement/sidewalk	EA	500	\$40.00	\$20,000.00	\$40.00	\$20,000.00	\$75.00	\$37,500.00	\$125.00	\$62,500.00	\$116.06	\$58,030.00	\$25.80	\$12,900.00	\$12.23	\$6,115.00	\$300.00	\$150,000.00	\$218.03	\$109,015.00	\$55.00	\$27,500.00	\$75.00	\$37,500.00	\$437.25	\$218,625.00
6100	Replace meter box in grass	EA	500	\$30.00	\$15,000.00	\$22.00	\$11,000.00	\$50.00	\$25,000.00	\$25.00	\$12,500.00	\$10.00	\$5,000.00	\$8.00	\$4,000.00	\$17.13	\$8,565.00	\$35.00	\$17,500.00	\$5.77	\$2,885.00	\$21.00	\$10,500.00	\$35.00	\$17,500.00	\$215.23	\$107,615.00
7000	Replace meter box lid	EA	500	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$15.00	\$7,500.00	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$3.00	\$1,500.00	\$8.00	\$4,000.00	\$1.22	\$610.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$5.77	\$2,885.00	\$20.00	\$10,000.00	\$25.00	\$12,500.00	\$231.09	\$115,545.00
8000	Contingency	LS	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
				TOTAL	\$244,750.00	TOTAL	\$338,650.00	TOTAL	\$354,000.00	TOTAL	\$373,034.50	TOTAL	\$382,434.00	TOTAL	\$401,150.00	TOTAL	\$446,847.00	TOTAL	\$459,700.00	TOTAL	\$576,118.50	TOTAL	\$581,525.00	TOTAL	\$699,900.00	TOTAL	\$3,778,208.50
*Arithmet	ic correction by Contract Administration	1																									
award t protest Chapte	of Intent to Award: Unless subsequently indicat he referenced project to the lowest bidder liste not later than 4:30 P.M., five (5) business days 2, Article V, Division 3, Section 2-282, Procur be reviewed.	ed in this to s from the	abulation. A	A bidder aggrie g hereof, pursu	eved by this deci	ision may file a ampa Code																					
		Bids Received By: Jim Greiner																							1 1		
									Jim Greiner, P.E																		
									City of Tampa -	Contract Admi	inistration Depa	rtment															-
		306 E. Jackson Street - 4N																									
									Tampa, FL 336	no																	-